Number

118

122
130
138
103
101

153
151
136

134

142
143
108
103
101
147

118
121
133
113
130
139
144
107
104

111
122
137
112
150
125
138

132

115
145

Entry Name

Scott Weinert

Dianne Echols
Debbie Carpenter
Cait Pomeroy
Mary Payton
Cyndi Barnes

Winners By Class

Tandem Canoe
Salazar/Espin
Estes/DesJardin
Neilsen / Washburne
Aluminum Canoe

Andrew/Rachel Morrow

Sm Rec/WW Kayak
Hal Hopkins
Paul McDonlad
Mark Rayshell
Mary Payton
Cyndi Barnes
Guillermo Lam
Rec Kayak
Scott Weinert
Jaws
Greg Wilkens
Mark Noble
Debbie Carpenter
Adam Bockelmann
David Darien
Mark Brooke
Bud Johnson
Sea Kayak
Tony Dial
Dianne Echols
Josh Okada
Tom Diamond
Allen Redfearn
David Lamb
Cait Pomeroy
Touring Kayak
Bill Bellville
Tandem Kayak
Bill / Kay Thomas
Antonio Perez & Son

Winners By Age Group

RF Start Grp Class Age
TRC XIlI Official Results Recreational Division
Winner G. Eric Rounsefel Trophy

Y

Y
Y
Y
Y

2

Women's Division Julie Basham Trophy
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2
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Start

0:11:30

0:00:00
0:11:30
0:00:00
0:11:30
0:11:30

0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30

0:11:30

0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30

0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00

Stop

2:13:14

2:10:09
2:35:37
2:36:58
3:25:52
3:31:17

2:50:51
3:00:30
3:06:42

3:17:51

3:19:40
3:21:00
3:22:03
3:25:52
3:31:17
3:32:03

2:13:14
2:20:40
2:30:42
2:32:22
2:35:37
2:40:40
2:40:50
2:46:02
3:57:28

2:03:07
2:10:09
2:16:14
2:22:05
2:22:35
2:29:12
2:36:58

2:10:26

2:20:01
2:23:55

Elapsed

2:01:44

2:10:09
2:24:07
2:36:58
3:14:22
3:19:47

2:39:21
2:49:00
2:55:12

3:06:21

3:08:10
3:09:30
3:10:33
3:14:22
3:19:47
3:20:33

2:01:44
2:09:10
2:19:12
2:20:52
2:24:07
2:29:10
2:29:20
2:34:32
3:45:58

2:03:07
2:10:09
2:16:14
2:22:05
2:22:35
2:29:12
2:36:58

2:10:26

2:20:01
2:23:55



Junior/Adult
145 Antonio Perez & Son

Master
118 Scott Weinert
121 Jaws
122 Dianne Echols Y
132 Bill Bellville
133 Greg Wilkens
107 Mark Brooke
151 Estes/DesJardin
136 Neilsen / Washburne
142 Hal Hopkins
143 Paul McDonlad
103 Mary Payton Y
147 Guillermo Lam
Senior
111 Tony Dial
115 Bill / Kay Thomas
113 Mark Noble
125 David Lamb
144 David Darien
138 Cait Pomeroy Y
108 Mark Rayshell
101 Cyndi Barnes Y
Veteran
112 Tom Diamond
Grand Veteran
104 Bud Johnson

TCRA / USCA Division

Winner Brian O. Lisle Trophy

140 Murray Hunkin
C2
146 Charles/ Kathleen Mayfield
K1 Master
140 Murray Hunkin
K1
155 Erin Magee
K2
148 Mayfield / Lamb
Unlimited Master
154 Kenny McNair
114 Snyder/Steppe
128 Lynn Poole
124 Svend Fruit
149 Richard Linden
Unlimited

110 Clay Wyatt
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202
203
204
202
202
102
102
201
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201

203
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201
201
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303
304
305
305
305
305
305

305
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0:00:00

0:11:30
0:11:30
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30
0:11:30

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:11:30
0:00:00
0:11:30
0:00:00
0:11:30
0:11:30

0:00:00

0:11:30

0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

2:23:55

2:13:14
2:20:40
2:10:09
2:10:26
2:30:42
2:46:02
3:00:30
3:06:42
3:19:40
3:21:00
3:25:52
3:32:03

2:03:07
2:20:01
2:32:22
2:29:12
2:40:50
2:36:58
3:22:03
3:31:17

2:22:05

3:57:28

2:55:34

4:26:10
2:55:34
3:28:52
3:55:53
2:56:08
3:01:31
3:30:05
3:40:46
7:00:19

3:35:32

2:23:55

2:01:44
2:09:10
2:10:09
2:10:26
2:19:12
2:34:32
2:49:00
2:55:12
3:08:10
3:09:30
3:14:22
3:20:33

2:03:07
2:20:01
2:20:52
2:29:12
2:29:20
2:36:58
3:10:33
3:19:47

2:22:05

3:45:58

2:55:34

4:26:10
2:55:34
3:28:52
3:55:53
2:56:08
3:01:31
3:30:05
3:40:46
7:00:19

3:35:32



152 Reed 1 305 9 0:00:00 3:39:56  3:39:56

Women's Division
155 Erin Magee 1 303 9 0:00:00 3:28:52  3:28:52



